Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

02.jonava

05111

025937

+47.51.5,20

18.06.25 16:25:23
18.06.25 16:25:
18.06.25 12:01:

20

GPS
23 +000
30 GPS+

03h

Columbofil
Longitudine

Loc lansare

Jjonava

2 06 2095
Botezat Albert
+25.55.16,50

Ceas M3
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr. Serie inel
Crt

001 RO 24
002 RO 24
003 RO 24
004 RO 24
005 RO 24
006 RO 24
007 RO 24
008 RO 24
009 RO 24
010 RO 24
011 RO 24
012 RO 24
013 RO 24
014 RO 24
015 RO 24
016 RO 24
017 RO 24
018 RO 24
019 RO 24
020 RO 24

0677265F
0677257F
0677278F
0677226M
0297973M
0677218M
0677232M
0677268M
0674286M
0677263M
0677290M
0677284M
0677245M
0677280F
0677228F
0677240F
0677264F
0677231F
0677260F
0677281F

Nr.inel
senzor
DB134901
DB1343B8
DB13491D
DB1343FE
DB1343EF
DB1343D0
DAQ4491C
DBO2E92C
DB1343CF
DB13441A
DBO6AD71
DB0O2E951
DB1343BB
DB1343CD
DB1343FD
DB1343C1
DB1343DC
DB1343F4
DB1343F6
DB1343C6

Data

Ora
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Versiune SW
Antena Club
1:48908685

——==

RO-1.17" Cod concurs
Benzing 48908685 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

BENZIDNG-M2?2

— : .
Comisia control

<====

Serie ceas
Autorizare

imbarcare

Comisia

333

700752
9000279B
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